LG-150
14 WATT REMOTE CAPABLE EXIT
Material Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Thermoplastic Nickel-cadmium UL 924 12.6” W x 8.2” H x 4.5” D
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Remote capable thermoplastic exit sign
• Designed for wall, ceiling, or end mounting

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
MODEL LETTER COLOR OPTIONS
LG-150 G Green
R Red
PK1 Pendant Kit
220      220 VAC Input
               3-hour Runtime; No Remote Capability
HOUSING COLOR
B Black
W White
Ti Titanium
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
Notes:
1. Ordered separately; see spec sheet for pendant kit (PK) for more information